Description
Breakout cable is used to split 12-core MTP
connector terminated on trunk cable into simplex
or duplex connectors. MPO/MTP connector is
connected with trunk cable，while simplex or
duplex connecter on the other side can  provide
a different fan-out length which is convenient for
device connection.

Breakout Cable
009
Order Guide
*：Cable length is caculated from the end to the branch point, tolerance is +2m/0m
Example：HA-MP-LU-12-M3-LZ-E-01M-02B-B
Product description：MPO male Harness breakout cable, the other side is LC uniboot connector，12cores，OM3
fibre，LSZH jacket，fan-out length 0.2m，cable length 1m
Breakout Cable
HA - □ - □ - □ - □ - □ - □ - □
Side A
MZ: MPO female
MP: MPO male
TZ: MTP female
TP: MTP male
Fibre count
02: 2F
04: 4F
06: 6F
08: 8F
12: 12F
Jacket
LZ:LSZH
NR:OFNR
NP:OFNP
Length*
20CM-999M
Side B
LA:LC angled
LC: LC STANDARD
LU: LC uniboot
SA:SC angled
SC:SC standard
FA:FC angled
FC:FC standard
ST: ST standard
Fibre type
S2: G.652D
S7: G.657A2
M1: OM1
M2: OM2
M3: OM3
M4: OM4
IL grade
E: elite
S: standard
- □
Side B fan-out length
02B：20cm
04B：40cm
xxB: xxcm
- □
Polarity
A:1-1，2-2，
3-3，…
B:1-12，2-11，